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WoW!
sophisticated living in a country setting. 

What a unique find! 2 acre acreage within 
minutes of Red Deer, all on pavement!

$724,900

27240 Township road 
392, #306
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Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at 403-872-4505

295 BARRETT DRIVE
Across from green space and bike 
trails.  4 beds, 2 baths, new windows, 
2 fireplaces, heated oversized, 
garage, maple kitchen with granite, 
many upgrades. MLS#CA0149229

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement cost! 1565 
sq. ft. Executive Bungalow - loaded to 
the “nines” including triple, heated 
garage!  MLS#CA0142825

132 & 140 BOWMAN CIRCLE
Mortgage helper/ investment opportunity! 
Two almost brand new 1000 sq. ft. home 
with legal suite - separate entrances and 
utilities with parking. Ease to rent near 
schools and parks. MLS#CA147003

Only $389,900!

4756 56 STREET
Bowood 2 Storey home 
- right on the Red Deer 
River valley.   Huge lot 
and over-sized heated 
garage. Too many options 
to list! MLS# CA0148687

RIVERFRONT!

Only $949,900!

Now Only $679,900!

NEW LOW
PRICE!

Only $379,900!
5830 59A STREET

6 beds, 3 baths many upgrades 
on the main level of this 1280 sq. 
ft. bungalow. 2 Non-comforming 
suites. MLS# CA0151347

A Steal At $259,900!

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY NOV. 10, 

1:00-3:00 PM

Only $474,900!
74 WILTSHIRE BOULEVARD

Location, location! In West Park Estates 
- just off the River Valley and bike 
paths!  Beautiful 2136 sq. ft. two-storey 
with large yard & many recent upgrades!  3 
beds & 4 baths.  MLS#CA0150861. 

NEW LISTING!

REVENUE 

PROPERTIES!

84 KERSHAW CLOSE
MASSIVE YARD WITH ROOM FOR LARGE 
SHOP AND RV! 2100 sq. ft. 2 storey w/
bonus rm. and 3 beds, 3 baths, laminate, 
dble. att. gar. Fully fenced yard & rare 
massive size! MLS#CA0146883

Only $489,900

GRANDVIEW 

BEAUTY!

4233 40A AVENUE 
1000 sq. Ft 5 beds, 2 
baths, det. garage, RV pad, 
lots of renos, big fenced 
yard. MLS# CA0150860

Only $269,900!

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Pegasus 
beauty! 

4 beds, 3 
baths, granite 
counters, air 
conditioning, 

wet bar, 
ensuite & so 
much more!

Immaculate 
condition,  

fully finished 
4 bdrms, 

2 baths, all 
new plumbing 
and electrical.

Laredo Eastview Estates

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

65 ABEL 
CLOSE, 

RED DEER

1201 SQ FT, 2 STOREY 
TOWNHOUSE, 3 BDR, 2 BATHS

$252,900OPEN HOUSE: SAT, NOV. 10, 1-3 PM

 

Call or text 
403-358-8605

Tracy Thody

4610 47A Avenue 
$195,777

- 45+ Adult building
- 2 bedroom 2 bath
- underground parking

Acreage (Ponoka 
County) $375,000 

- 12+ acres with home
- 4 km from Rimbey on pavement
- 2 hip roof barns, 22x32 
garage, out buildings

30 Eakins Crescent 
$354,900

- 3 bedroom/4 bath
- Quiet Mature neighbourhood  
- Elegant design/floorplan 
1500 sq ft

OPEN HOUSE SUN, NOV. 11, 2-4 PM

Acreage (Red Deer 
County) $419,000

- 10+ acres
- 2 homes/1 fantastic price
- Metal Clad shop
- 4 bedroom/3 bath (main), 
1bedroom/1 bath (guest home)
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Steve Cormack
403.391.1672
Trusted, Respected, Connected

Network 
Realty Corp.

403-346-8900 3608-50 Ave

www.stevecormackrealestate.ca

22303 HIGHWAY 21 HIGHWAY #10, 
RED DEER COUNTY

Spectacular home w/ 825 ft of Red Deer 
riverfront w/stunning views. 6.95 acres with 

shop. $2,399,000

3425 
51 AVENUE, 
RED DEER 

Attn Investors! 
Fully rented 

TRIPLEX near 
hospital.

$789,900

3510 
51 AVENUE, 
RED DEER 

Attn Investors! 
Fully rented 

TRIPLEX Near 
hospital.

$739,900

19 TOWERS CLOSE, 
RED DEER 
 Sprawling 

bungalow offers 
luxury at an 

affordable price. 
$688,900

#234  EBELING BEACH, GULL LAKE
The peace and quiet of lake life, 
with all the luxuries of the city! 

$385,000

4911 51 STREET, ALIX
Drive a little, save a LOT!

$179,900

148 REICHLEY STREET, RED DEER
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
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty - Penhold
$359,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1:00-3:00 PM
3729 A & B 47TH ST, RED DEER
BRAND NEW DUPLEX! Buy 1 
side or both! Built by Asset Builders, 
this 1490 sqft, 3 bdrm, 3 bath ½ 
duplexes come with 6 appliances, 
fenced yard, & south facing deck! 
Immediate possession! $319,900  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

EASTVIEW

PRIVATE YARD  5 bedroom/2 
bathroom updated half duplex 
perfect for first time buyers or revenue 
potential. $222,400 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard. Room for a large 
detached garage. $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

NO CONDO FEES in this fully 
developed 3 bdrm/2 bath townhouse. 
Comes with all appliances fenced an 
landscaped yard.  $219,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

REDUCED

$440,000      Investment,   Great 
value! 4 corner style 4-plex on a 
large 68 x 121 ft lot. All suites have 
all utilities separately metered. Rent 
$800/month.
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1:00-3:00 PM
51 VICKERS CLOSE, RED DEER
$304,900  2 bedroom/1 bathroom 
bilevel with undeveloped basement 
and 22x24 detached garage.  Great 
location  in Vanier Woods. 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

BUILDER SAYS SELL THE SHOWHOME! 3 
bdrm, 3 bath 2 Storey Family Home in Laredo, w/
vinyl fenced yard, upgraded stainless appliances, 
walk thru pantry, storage lockers, bonus room, blinds, 
large garage & more! Priced @ less than appraised 
value, only $559,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

RED DEER

LEGAL SUITE  Executive 3brm/2bath  
main floor with att’d garage,  plus a 
1 bdrm basement suite in great 
Timberlands location $579,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCED

BACKING ONTO POND Stunning 
Showhome in Laredo, 4 bdrms, 3 
baths, micro office, granite, fireplace, 
bonus room, covered deck, south facing 
backyard. Immediate possession. 
$664,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

BRAND NEW 4BDRM/3 BATH 
BILEVEL with partial basement 
development. Granite countertops, 
stainless applicances, vinyl plank 
flooring PLUS more! $304,900 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.REDUCED

CHEAPER THAN RENTING! 
Updated 3 bedroom/3 bathroom 
condo in great location. Immediate 
possession. $151,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED
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Home ownership is a dream for people across the 
globe. Many people save for years before buying 
their first homes, squirreling away every dollar they 
can with the hopes they can one day become 
homeowners.

But thanks to factors beyond their control, even 
the most devoted savers can sometimes feel like 
their dream of home ownership may never come 
true. According to the Pew Research Center, 
American workers’ paychecks are larger than they 
were 40 years ago, but their purchasing power is 
essentially the same. Things aren’t much different 
in Canada, where analysis from Statistics Canada 
and the Bank of Canada has shown that, since 
2015, wage growth in Canada has been weaker 
than in the United States.

Various challenges can make it difficult to buy a 
home. However, some simple strategies can help 
prospective home buyers build their savings as 
they move closer to the day when they can call 
themselves “homeowners.”

• Determine where your money is going. 
If you’re finding it hard to grow your savings, audit 
your monthly expenses to determine where your 
money is going. Using exclusively debit or credit 
cards can simplify this process, as all you need 
to do is log into your accounts and see how 
your money was spent over a given period. If you 
routinely use cash to pay for items, even just to buy 

coffee on the way to work, keep a notepad handy 
so you can jot down each expense. Do this for 
a month and then examine how you spent your 
money. Chances are you will see various ways to 
save, and you can then redirect that money into 
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